
Sr 

No.
Name of Subject Subject Code Language

Hard Copy 

Available
1 Foundation Course - I UBAFSI.6.1 English Available 

2 PAPER I - FRENCH UBA 1.56 English Not Available

3 PAPER I - FOUNDATION SOCIOLOGY UBA 1.23 English Available 

4 PAPER I - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY UBA 1.24 English Available 

5 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO POLITICS UBA 1.25 English Available 

6 PAPER I - MORAL PHILOSOPHY UBA 1.26 English Available 

7 PAPER I - GEOGRAPHY UBA 1.27 English Not Available

8 URDU (Complusry) UBA 1.6 English Not Available

9 PAPER I - History of Modern India (1857-1947) UBA 1.28 English Available 

10 BASIC OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT UBA 1.29 English Available 

11 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION UBA 1.32 English Not Available

12 PAPER I - Micro Economics UBA 1.35 English Available 

13
PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE (SHORT STORIES AND 

NOVEL)  (Ancillary)
UBA 1.41

English Available 

14 PAPER I - URDU  (Ancillary) UBA 1.45 English Not Available

15 Paper I _Communication Skills in English (Complusory) UBA 1.2 English Available 

1 Foundation Course - I UBAFSI.6.1 Marathi Not Available

2 PAPER I - FOUNDATION SOCIOLOGY UBA 1.23 Marathi Not Available

3 PAPER I - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY UBA 1.24 Marathi Not Available

4 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO POLITICS UBA 1.25 Marathi Not Available

5 PAPER I - MORAL PHILOSOPHY UBA 1.26 Marathi Not Available

6 PAPER I - GEOGRAPHY UBA 1.27 Marathi Not Available

7 PAPER I - History of Modern India (1857-1947) UBA 1.28 Marathi Not Available

8 BASIC OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT UBA 1.29 Marathi Not Available

9 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION UBA 1.32 Marathi Not Available

10 PAPER I - Micro Economics UBA 1.35 Marathi Not Available

11 Marathi (Comp.) UBA 1.3 Marathi Not Available

12 Marathi  (Ancillary) UBA 1.42 Marathi Not Available

13 Hindi      (Comp.) UBA 1.4 Hindi Available

14 Hindi       (Ancillary) UBA 1.43 Hindi Available

1 Foundation Course - I UBAFSI.6.1 English Available

2 PAPER I - FRENCH UBA 2.56 English Available

3 PAPER I - FOUNDATION SOCIOLOGY UBA 2.23 English Available

4 PAPER I - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY UBA 2.24 English Available

5 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO POLITICS UBA 2.25 English Available

6 PAPER I - MORAL PHILOSOPHY UBA 2.26 English Available

7 PAPER I - GEOGRAPHY UBA 2.27 English Available

8 URDU (Complusry) UBA 2.6 English Available

9 PAPER I - History of Modern India (1857-1947) UBA 2.28 English Available

F.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - I ) 

F.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - I ) 

F.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - II ) 



10 BASIC OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT UBA 2.29 English Available

11 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION UBA 2.32 English Available

12 PAPER I - Micro Economics UBA 2.35 English Available

13
PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE (SHORT STORIES AND 

NOVEL)  (Ancillary)
UBA 2.41

English Available

14 PAPER I - URDU  (Ancillary) UBA 2.45 English Available

15 Paper I _Communication Skills in English (Complusory) UBA 2.2 English Available

1 Foundation Course - I UBAFSI.6.1 Marathi Available

2 PAPER I - FOUNDATION SOCIOLOGY UBA 2.23 Marathi Available

3 PAPER I - GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY UBA 2.24 Marathi Available

4 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO POLITICS UBA 2.25 Marathi Available

5 PAPER I - MORAL PHILOSOPHY UBA 2.26 Marathi Available

6 PAPER I - GEOGRAPHY UBA 2.27 Marathi Available

7 PAPER I - History of Modern India (1857-1947) UBA2.28 Marathi Available

8 BASIC OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT UBA 2.29 Marathi Available

9 PAPER I - INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION UBA 2.32 Marathi Available

10 PAPER I - Micro Economics UBA 2.35 Marathi Available

11 Marathi (Comp.) UBA 2.3 Marathi Available

12 Marathi  (Ancillary) UBA 2.42 Marathi Available

13 Hindi      (Comp.) UBA2.4 Hindi Available

14 Hindi       (Ancillary) UBA 2.43 Hindi Available

1 Found Course - II (Story of Sci. and Eco. Studies)                                                                                                                                                                                     UAFC301 English Available

2 Journalism UAJOUR301 English Not Available

3 Business Communication     UAAC301 English Available

4 Advertising                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 UAADV301 English Available

5 II- Social Psychology                                                                                                                                                                                                                 UAPS301 English Available

6 III - Developmental Psychology UAPS302 English Available

7 Paper-II-Social and Pol.Philosophy  UAPHI301 English Not Available

8 Paper III-Indian & West. Phil.    UAPHI302 English Not Available

9 Paper - II -Macro Eco   UAECO301 English Available

10 Paper-III - Public Finance UAECO302 English Available

11 Paper-II-Landmark In World History (1453-1945) UAHA301 English Available

12 Paper-III-Ancient Ind.(Up to 1000 AD)     UAHA302 English Available

13  Paper- II - India Society Structure and change  UASOC301 English Not Available

14 Paper- III- Contemporary  Issues in Indian Society UASOC302 English Not Available

15 Paper II-Princi. And Concepts of Political Theory UAPOL 301 English Available

16 Paper -III - Public Administration    UAPA 301 English Not Available

17 Paper - II - Rural Soc.and prob.Devel.                          UARD301 English Not Available

18 Paper - III -Rural Administration                                UARD302 English Available

19 Paper - II - Education  at Psychology                                                              DSC - EDU - IIA English Not Available

20 Paper - III - Guidance & Counselling                                                  DSC - EDU - IIB English Not Available

21 Paper - II - Indian Literature                                                                                 UAENG301 English Available

22 Paper - III - American Literature                                                         UAENG302 English Available

23 Urdu Literature        Paper - II English Not Available

F.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - II ) 

S.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - III ) 



24 Urdu Literature        Paper - III English Not Available

25 Geography   Paper-II UAGEO301 English Available

26  Geography   Paper-III Human Geography UAGEO302 English Available

1 Found Course - II (Story of Sci. and Ecol.Studies)                                                                                                                                                                           UAFC301 Marathi Available

2 Journalism UAJOUR301 Marathi Not Available

3 Advertising                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        UAADV301 Marathi Available

4 II- Social Psychology   UAPS301 Marathi Available

5 III - Developmental Psychology UAPS302 Marathi Available

6 Paper-II-Social and Pol.Philosophy  UAPHI301 Marathi Not Available

7 Paper III-Indian & West. Phil.    UAPHI302 Marathi Not Available

8 Paper - II -Macro Eco   UAECO301 Marathi Available

9 Paper-III - Public Finance UAECO302 Marathi Not Available

10 Paper-II-Landmark In World History (1453-1945) UAHA301 Marathi Available

11 Paper-III-Ancient Ind.(Up to 1000 AD)     UAHA302 Marathi Available

12  Paper- II - India Society Structure and change  UASOC301 Marathi Available

13 Paper- III- Contemporary  Issues in Indian Society UASOC302 Marathi Not Available

14 Paper II-Princi. And Concepts of Political Theory UAPOL 301 Marathi Available

15 Paper -III - Public Administration    UAPA 301 Marathi Not Available

16 Paper-II -Hindi UAHIN301 Hindi Available

17 Paper-II -Prayojan mulak UAHIN302 Hindi Available

18 Paper - II - Rural Soc.and prob.Devel.                          UARD301 Marathi Not Available

19 Paper - III -Rural Administration                               UARD302 Marathi Available

20 Paper - II - Education  at Psychology                                                              DSC - EDU - IIA Marathi Available

21 Paper - III - Guidance & Counselling                                                  DSC - EDU - IIB Marathi Available

22 Marathi Literature    Paper - II (Rev)                                                UAMAR301 Marathi Available

23 Marathi Literature    Paper - III (Rev)                                                UAMAR302 Marathi Not Available

24 Geography   Paper-II UAGEO301 Marathi Not Available

25  Geography   Paper-III Human Geography UAGEO302 Marathi Not Available

1 Business Communication UAAC401 English Available

2 Introduction to Advertising Paper I UAADV401 English Available

3 Foundation Course - IV UAFC401 English Available

4 Introduction to Journalism Paper I UAJOUR401 English Not Available

5 Indian  Literature In English UAENG401 English Available

6 American Literature UAENG402 English Available

7 Macroeconomics-I UAECO401 English Available

8 Public Finance UAECO402 English Available

9 Educational Psychology- Part I DSC-EDU-III A English Available

10 Guidance and Counseling- Part I DSC-EDU-III B English Available

11 Landmarks in World History, 1300 A.D - 1945 A.D UAHA401 English Available

12 Ancient India from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D UAHA402 English Available

13 An Introduction to Climatology UAGEO401 English Available

14 Physical Geography of India UAGEO402 English Available

15 Political Philosophy UAPHI401 English Not Available

S.Y.B.A.  ( Semester - III ) 

SYBA (Semester IV)



16 Greek and Medieval Philosophy UAPHI402 English Not Available

17 Political Values and Ideologies UAPOL401 English Available

18 Indian Administration III UAPOL402 English Available

19 Social Psychology: Part II UAPS401 English Available

20 Developmental Psychology:Part II UAPS402 English Available

21 R.D Paper -V: DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES UARD401 English Available

22 Paper -VI: Laws Related to Rural Development UARD402 English Available

23 Sociology of Developement UASOC401 English Available

24 Emerging Fields in Sociology UASOC402 English Available

1 Introduction to Advertising Paper I UAADV401 Marathi Available

2 Foundation Course - IV UAFC401 Marathi Available

3 Introduction to Journalism Paper I UAJOUR401 Marathi Available

4 Adhunik Hindi Gadya UAHIN401 Hindi Available

5 Jansanchar Madhyam UAHIN402 Hindi Available

6 Marathi Paper II UAMAR404 Marathi Available

7 Marathi Paper III UAMAR401 Marathi Available

8 Macroeconomics-I UAECO401 Marathi Available

9 Public Finance UAECO402 Marathi Available

10 Educational Psychology- Part I DSC-EDU-III A Marathi Available

11 Guidance and Counseling- Part I DSC-EDU-III B Marathi Available

12 Landmarks in World History, 1300 A.D - 1945 A.D UAHA401 Marathi Available

13 Ancient India from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D UAHA402 Marathi Available

14 An Introduction to Climatology UAGEO401 Marathi Available

15 Physical Geography of India UAGEO402 Marathi Available

16 Political Philosophy UAPHI401 Marathi Not Available

17 Greek and Medieval Philosophy UAPHI402 Marathi Not Available

18 Political Values and Ideologies UAPOL401 Marathi Available

19 Indian Administration III UAPOL402 Marathi Available

20 Social Psychology: Part II UAPS401 Marathi Available

21 Developmental Psychology:Part II UAPS402 Marathi Available

22 R.D Paper -V: DEVELOPMENT STRATEGIES UARD401 Marathi Available

23 Paper -VI: Laws Related to Rural Development UARD402 Marathi Available

24 Sociology of Developement UASOC401 Marathi Available

25 Emerging Fields in Sociology UASOC402 Marathi Available

1 Economics Paper VII : ADVANCED MICROECONOMICS – III ECOAME501 English Not Available

2

Economics Paper VIII : ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND 

DEVELOPMENT
ECOGAD502

English Not Available

3

Economics Paper IX : INDUSTRIAL AND LABOUR ECONOMICS – I
ECOILC503

English Not Available

4

Economics Paper X : ENTREPRENEURSHIP & SMALL SCALE 

INDUSTRIES
ECOESSIC504

English Not Available

5 Economics Paper XI : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS -I ECOEEA505 English Not Available

SYBA (Semester IV)

TYBA (Semester - V)



6 Economics Paper XII : HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHTS – I ECOHETB506 English Not Available

7 Economics Paper VII : ADVANCED MICROECONOMICS – III ECOAME501 Marathi Not Available

8

Economics Paper VIII : ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND 

DEVELOPMENT
ECOGAD502

Marathi Not Available

9

Economics Paper IX : INDUSTRIAL AND LABOUR ECONOMICS – I
ECOILC503

Marathi Not Available

10

Economics Paper X : ENTREPRENEURSHIP & SMALL SCALE 

INDUSTRIES
ECOESSIC504

Marathi Not Available

11 Economics Paper XI : ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS -I ECOEEA505 Marathi Not Available

12 Economics Paper XII : HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHTS – I ECOHETB506 Marathi Not Available

13 English: Translation Studies: Theory and Practice - I 97065 English Not Available

14 English: 19th Century English Literature - I 97100 English Not Available

15 English: 20th Century British Literature â€“ I 97134 English Not Available

16 English: Literature of Protest - I 97165 English Not Available

17 English: 16th to 18th Century English Literature - I 97001 English Not Available

18 English: Literary Criticism - I 97031 English Not Available

19 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Literature - IV 97002 Marathi Not Available

20 Marathi: Indian Theories of Literature - V 97032 Marathi Not Available

21 Marathi: Literature and Society - VI 97067 Marathi Not Available

22 Marathi: Linguistics and Marathi Grammar - VII 97101 Marathi Not Available

23 Marathi: Occupational Marathi - IX 97166 Marathi Not Available

24 Marathi: Modern Marathi Literature - VIII 97135 Marathi Not Available

25 Politics: World Politics 97019 English Not Available

26 Politics: Western Political Thought 97051 English Not Available

27 Politics: Politics of Modern Maharashtra 97087 English Not Available

28 Politics: International Organization 97151 English Not Available

29 Politics: Concepts in Political Sociology 97119 English Not Available

30 Politics: Electoral Process in India 97186 English Not Available

31 Politics: World Politics 97019 Marathi Not Available

32 Politics: Western Political Thought 97051 Marathi Not Available

33 Politics: Politics of Modern Maharashtra 97087 Marathi Not Available

34 Politics: International Organization 97151 Marathi Not Available

35 Politics: Concepts in Political Sociology 97119 Marathi Not Available

36 Politics: Electoral Process in India 97186 Marathi Not Available

37 Hindi: Information Technology in Hindi 97068 Hindi Not Available

38 Hindi: Literary Criticism: Prosody and Rhetorics 97102 Hindi Not Available

39 Hindi: Linguistics: Hindi Language and Grammar 97136 Hindi Not Available

40 Hindi: Mass Media 97168 Hindi Not Available

41 Hindi: History of Hindi Literature 97003 Hindi Not Available

42 Hindi: Post Independence Hindi Literature 97033 Hindi Not Available

43

Rural Development: Agriculture and its Significance in Rural 

Development
97030

English Not Available

44 Rural Development: Rural Marketing and Finance 97063 English Not Available

45 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture 97099 English Not Available

46 Rural Development: Rural Resource Management 97133 English Not Available

47 Rural Development: Emerging Issues in Rural Development 97161 English Not Available

48 Rural Development: Social Work for Rural Development 97194 English Not Available



49

Rural Development: Agriculture and its Significance in Rural 

Development
97030

Marathi Not Available

50 Rural Development: Rural Marketing and Finance 97063 Marathi Not Available

51 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture 97099 Marathi Not Available

52 Rural Development: Rural Resource Management 97133 Marathi Not Available

53 Rural Development: Emerging Issues in Rural Development 97161 Marathi Not Available

54 Rural Development: Social Work for Rural Development 97194 Marathi Not Available

55 Sociology: Theoretical Sociology 97018 English Not Available

56 Sociology: Sociology of Work - V 97048 English Not Available

57 Sociology: Quantitative Social Research -IX 97184 English Not Available

58 Sociology: Sociology of Gender - VI 97086 English Not Available

59 Sociology: Sociology of Human Resource Development  VII 97195 English Not Available

60 Sociology: Urban Sociology - VII 97196 English Not Available

61 Sociology: Theoretical Sociology 97018 Marathi Not Available

62 Sociology: Sociology of Work - V 97048 Marathi Not Available

63 Sociology: Quantitative Social Research -IX 97184 Marathi Not Available

64 Sociology: Sociology of Gender - VI 97086 Marathi Not Available

65 Sociology: Sociology of Human Resource Development  VII 97195 Marathi Not Available

66 Sociology: Urban Sociology - VII 97196 Marathi Not Available

67 History: History of Medieval India (1000 CE-1526 CE) 97017 English Not Available

68 History: History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE-1960 CE) 97047 English Not Available

69 History: Introduction to Archaeology 97084 English Not Available

70 History: History of the Marathas (1630 CE-1707 CE) 97118 English Not Available

71 History: History of Contemporary world (1945 CE-2000 CE) 97150 English Not Available

72 History: Research Methodology and Sources of History. 97182 English Not Available

73 History: History of Medieval India (1000 CE-1526 CE) 97017 Marathi Not Available

74 History: History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE-1960 CE) 97047 Marathi Not Available

75 History: Introduction to Archaeology 97084 Marathi Not Available

76 History: History of the Marathas (1630 CE-1707 CE) 97118 Marathi Not Available

77 History: History of Contemporary world (1945 CE-2000 CE) 97150 Marathi Not Available

78 History: Research Methodology and Sources of History. 97182 Marathi Not Available

79 Geography: Practical Geography - IX 97125 English Not Available

80 Geography: Geography of rural Settlement - IV 97022 English Not Available

81 Geography:  Geography of Environment - V 97054 English Not Available

82 Geography: Practical Geography- VI 97055 English Not Available

83 Geography: Geography of Population - VII UAGEO503 English Not Available

84 Geography: Geography of Agriculture - VIII English Not Available

85 Geography: Practical Geography - IX 97125 Marathi Not Available

86 Geography: Geography of rural Settlement - IV 97022 Marathi Not Available

87 Geography:  Geography of Environment - V 97054 Marathi Not Available

88 Geography: Practical Geography- VI 97055 Marathi Not Available

89 Geography: Geography of Population - VII UAGEO503 Marathi Not Available

90 Geography: Geography of Agriculture - VIII Marathi Not Available

91 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Staristics-I-IV UAPS501 English Not Available

92 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology - I-V UAPS502 English Not Available

93 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology-I-VII UAPS503 English Not Available



94 Psychology: Industrial and Organisational Psychology -I-  VI UAPS504 English Not Available

95 Psychology: Counselling Psychology-I-IX UAPS505 English Not Available

96

Psychology: Practicals in Cognitive Processes and Psychological 

Testing-I-VIII
UAPSY506

English Not Available

97 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Staristics-I-IV UAPS501 Marathi Not Available

98 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology - I-V UAPS502 Marathi Not Available

99 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology-I-VII UAPS503 Marathi Not Available

100 Psychology: Industrial and Organisational Psychology -I-  VI UAPS504 Marathi Not Available

101 Psychology: Counselling Psychology-I-IX UAPS505 Marathi Not Available

102

Psychology: Practicals in Cognitive Processes and Psychological 

Testing-I-VIII
UAPSY506

Marathi Not Available

1 Education: Educational Evaluation 86506 English Not Available

2 Education: Educational Evaluation 86506 Marathi Not Available

3

Education: Information And Communication Technology in 

Education
86536 English

Not Available

4

Education: Information And Communication Technology in 

Education
86536 Marathi

Not Available

5 Education: Educational Research 86571 English Not Available

6 Education: Educational Research 86571 Marathi Not Available

7 Education: Challenges in Indian Education 86572 English Not Available

8 Education: Challenges in Indian Education 86572 Marathi Not Available

9 Education: Education for Women 86606 English Not Available

10 Education: Education for Women 86606 Marathi Not Available

11 Education: Educational Management 86669 English Not Available

12 Education: Educational Management 86669 Marathi Not Available

13 English: 16th to 18th Century English Literature - II 86507 English Not Available

14 English: Literary Criticism - II 86537 English Not Available

15 English: Translation Studies: Theory and Practice - II 86575 English Not Available

16 English: 19th Century English Literature - II 86607 English Not Available

17 English: 20th Century British Literature – II 86640 English Not Available

18 English: Literature of Protest - II 86673 English Not Available

19 Geography: Environmental Geography - IV 86509 English Not Available

20 Geography: Environmental Geography - IV 86509 Marathi Not Available

21 Geography: Geography of Tourism and Recreation – V 86539 English Not Available

22 Geography: Geography of Tourism and Recreation – V 86539 Marathi Not Available

23 Geography: Economic Geography – VII 86609 English Not Available

24 Geography: Economic Geography – VII 86609 Marathi Not Available

25 Geography: Biogeography – VIII 86642 English Not Available

26 Geography: Biogeography – VIII 86642 Marathi Not Available

27

Geography: Tools and Techniques in Geography for Spatial Analysis- 

II (Practical) - VI
UAGR603 English

Not Available

28

Geography: Tools and Techniques in Geography for Spatial Analysis- 

II (Practical) - VI
UAGR603 Marathi

Not Available

29 Geography: Research Methodology in Geography UAGR606 English Not Available

TYBA (Semester - VI)



30 Geography: Research Methodology in Geography UAGR606 Marathi Not Available

31 Hindi: History of Modern Hindi Literature 86512 Hindi Not Available

32 Hindi: Post Independence Hindi Literature 86543 Hindi Not Available

33 Hindi: Social Media 86580 Hindi Not Available

34 Hindi: Literary Criticism: Prosody and Rhetoric`s 86612 Hindi Not Available

35 Hindi: Linguistics : Hindi Language and Grammar 86647 Hindi Not Available

36 Hindi: Mass Media 86679 Hindi Not Available

37 History: History of Medieval India (1526 CE – 1707 CE) 86513 English Not Available

38 History: History of Medieval India (1526 CE – 1707 CE) 86513 Marathi Not Available

39 History: History of Contemporary India (1947 CE- 2000 CE) 86544 English Not Available

40 History: History of Contemporary India (1947 CE- 2000 CE) 86544 Marathi Not Available

41 History: Introduction to Museology and Archival Science 86581 English Not Available

42 History: Introduction to Museology and Archival Science 86581 Marathi Not Available

43 History: History of the Marathas (1707 CE – 1818 CE) - VII 86613 English Not Available

44 History: History of the Marathas (1707 CE – 1818 CE) - VII 86613 Marathi Not Available

45 History: History of Asia (1945 CE-2000 CE) - VIII 86648 English Not Available

46 History: History of Asia (1945 CE-2000 CE) - VIII 86648 Marathi Not Available

47 History: Research Methodology and Sources of History- IX 86681 English Not Available

48 History: Research Methodology and Sources of History- IX 86681 Marathi Not Available

49 Marathi: History of Medieval Marathi Literature 86516 Marathi Not Available

50 Marathi: Indian and Western Theories of Literature 86547 Marathi Not Available

51 Marathi: Literature and Society 86585 Marathi Not Available

52 Marathi: Linguistics and Marathi Grammar 86616 Marathi Not Available

53 Marathi: Modern Marathi Literature 86651 Marathi Not Available

54 Marathi: Occupational Marathi 86684 Marathi Not Available

55 Politics: India in World Politics - IV 86521 English Not Available

56 Politics: India in World Politics - IV 86521 Marathi Not Available

57 Politics: Indian Political Thought - V 86552 English Not Available

58 Politics: Indian Political Thought - V 86552 Marathi Not Available

59

Politics: Determinants of Politics of Maharashtra (Applied 

Componet)-VI
86590 English

Not Available

60

Politics: Determinants of Politics of Maharashtra (Applied 

Componet)-VI
86590 Marathi

Not Available

61 Politics: Learning Indian Politics Through Films-VII 86626 English Not Available

62 Politics: Learning Indian Politics Through Films-VII 86626 Marathi Not Available

63 Politics: International Regional Organization 86657 English Not Available

64 Politics: International Regional Organization 86657 Marathi Not Available

65 Politics: Urban Local Self Government-IX 86689 English Not Available

66 Politics: Urban Local Self Government-IX 86689 Marathi Not Available

67 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics-II - IV 86522 English Not Available

68 Psychology: Psychological Testing and Statistics-II - IV 86522 Marathi Not Available

69 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology-II - V 86553 English Not Available

70 Psychology: Abnormal Psychology-II - V 86553 Marathi Not Available

71 Psychology: Industrial and Organizational Psychology-II - VI 86592 English Not Available

72 Psychology: Industrial and Organizational Psychology-II - VI 86592 Marathi Not Available

73 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology-II - VII 86628 English Not Available

74 Psychology: Cognitive Psychology-II - VII 86628 Marathi Not Available



75 Psychology: Counseling Psychology-II - IX 86690 English Not Available

76 Psychology: Counseling Psychology-II - IX 86690 Marathi Not Available

77

Psychology: Practical`s in Cognitive Processes and Psychological 

Testing -II - VIII
UAPS605 English

Not Available

78

Psychology: Practical`s in Cognitive Processes and Psychological 

Testing -II - VIII
UAPS605 Marathi

Not Available

79

Rural Development: Agriculture and Its Significance in Rural 

Development - IV
86524 English

Not Available

80

Rural Development: Agriculture and Its Significance in Rural 

Development - IV
86524 Marathi

Not Available

81 Rural Development: Rural Marketing and Finance - V 86555 English Not Available

82 Rural Development: Rural Marketing and Finance - V 86555 Marathi Not Available

83 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture - VI 86594 English Not Available

84 Rural Development: Applied Agriculture - VI 86594 Marathi Not Available

85 Rural Development: Rural Resource Management - VII 86629 English Not Available

86 Rural Development: Rural Resource Management - VII 86629 Marathi Not Available

87
Rural Development: Emerging Issues in Rural Development - VIII 86660 English

Not Available

88
Rural Development: Emerging Issues in Rural Development - VIII 86660 Marathi

Not Available

89 Rural Development: Social Work for Rural Development - IX 86691 English Not Available

90 Rural Development: Social Work for Rural Development - IX 86691 Marathi Not Available

91 Sociology: Anthropological Thought – IV 86528 English Not Available

92 Sociology: Anthropological Thought – IV 86528 Marathi Not Available

93 Sociology: Sociology of Informal sector – V 86561 English Not Available

94 Sociology: Sociology of Informal sector – V 86561 Marathi Not Available

95

Sociology: Gender and Society in India: Contemporary Debates and 

Emerging Issues – VI
86598 English

Not Available

96

Sociology: Gender and Society in India: Contemporary Debates and 

Emerging Issues – VI
86598 Marathi

Not Available

97 Sociology of Organizations – VII 86652 English Not Available

98 Sociology of Organizations – VII 86652 Marathi Not Available

99 Sociology: Environmental Concerns in India – VIII 86675 English Not Available

100 Sociology: Environmental Concerns in India – VIII 86675 Marathi Not Available

101 Sociology: Qualitative Social Research – IX 86696 English Not Available

102 Sociology: Qualitative Social Research – IX 86696 Marathi Not Available

103 Advanced Macroeconomics – III ECOAME601 English Not Available

104 Advanced Macroeconomics – III ECOAME601 Marathi Not Available

105 Environmental Economics - II ECOEEA605 English Not Available

106 Environmental Economics - II ECOEEA605 Marathi Not Available

107 History of Economic Thoughts – II ECOHETB606 English Not Available

108 History of Economic Thoughts – II ECOHETB606 Marathi Not Available

109 International Economics ECOIE602 English Not Available

110 International Economics ECOIE602 Marathi Not Available

111 Industrial and Labour Economics – II ECOILC603 English Not Available

112 Industrial and Labour Economics – II ECOILC603 Marathi Not Available

113 Rural Development ECORDC604 English Not Available



114 Rural Development ECORDC604 Marathi Not Available

1 Foundation Course                                       UBCOMFSI.6.1 ENGLISH Available

2 Business Communication                          UBCOMFSI.4 ENGLISH Available

3 Business Economics                                      UBCOMFSI.3 ENGLISH Available

4 Commerce Paper - I (Intro to Business)        UBCOMFSI.2 ENGLISH Available

5 Environmental Studies                                 UBCOMFSI.5 ENGLISH Available

6 Maths & Stat. Techniques                           UBCOMFSI.7 ENGLISH Available

7 Accounts                                                         UBCOMFSI.1 ENGLISH Available

1 Foundation Course                                       UBCOMFSI.6.1 MARATHI Available

2 Business Economics                                      UBCOMFSI.3 MARATHI Available

3 Commerce Paper - I (Intro to Business)        UBCOMFSI.2 MARATHI Available

4 Environmental Studies                                 UBCOMFSI.5 MARATHI Available

1 Foundation Course                                       UBCOMFSII.6.1 ENGLISH Available

2 Business Communication                          UBCOMFSII.4 ENGLISH Available

3 Business Economics                                      UBCOMFSII.3 ENGLISH Available

4 Commerce Paper - I (Intro to Business)        UBCOMFSII.2 ENGLISH Available

5 Environmental Studies                                 UBCOMFSII.5 ENGLISH Available

6 Maths & Stat. Techniques                           UBCOMFSII.7 ENGLISH Available

7 Accounts                                                         UBCOMFSII.1 ENGLISH Available

8 Foundation Course                                       UBCOMFSII.6.1 MARATHI Available

9 Business Economics                                      UBCOMFSII.3 MARATHI Available

10 Commerce Paper - I (Intro to Business)        UBCOMFSII.2 MARATHI Available

11 Environmental Studies                                 UBCOMFSII.5 MARATHI Available

1 Foundation Course - III                                UBCOMFSIII.6.1 ENGLISH Available

2 Commerce Paper - III                                    UBCOMFSIII.3 ENGLISH Available

3  Financeal Accounting and Auditing - Intr. To mgnt.            UBCOMFSIII.2.1 ENGLISH Available

4 Business Economics  - III                                   UBCOMFSIII.4 ENGLISH Available

5 Business Law   - I        UBCOMFSIII.7 ENGLISH Available

6 Accountancy and Financial Management III UBCOMFSIII.1 ENGLISH Available

7 Co-Secretarial Practice I UBCOMFSIII.5.07 ENGLISH Available

8  Advertising   - I UBCOMFSIII.5.01 ENGLISH Available

9 Business Management - Marketing Management UBCOMFSIII.2.2 ENGLISH Available

10 Foundation Course - III                                UBCOMFSIII.6.1 Marathi Available

11 Commerce Paper - III                                    UBCOMFSIII.3 Marathi Not Avalable

12 Business Economics  - III                                     UBCOMFSIII.4 Marathi Available

13 Business Law   - I        UBCOMFSIII.7 Marathi Available

14 Co-Secretarial Practice I UBCOMFSIII.5.07 Marathi Available

15  Advertising   - I UBCOMFSIII.5.01 Marathi Available

F.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - II )

F.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - I )

S.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - III )



16 Business Management - Marketing Management UBCOMFSIII.2.2 Marathi Available

1 Foundation Course IV UBCOMFSIV.6.1 ENGLISH Available

2 Commerce Paper-IV UBCOMFSIV.3 ENGLISH Not Available

3 Fin.A/C & Auditing IV UBCOMFSIV.2.1 ENGLISH Available

4 Business Eco.-IV UBCOMFSIV.4 ENGLISH Available

5 Business Law.-IV UBCOMFSIV.7 ENGLISH Available

6 A/C & Fin Mgnt IV UBCOMFSIV.1 ENGLISH Available

7 Co.Secretarial IV UBCOMFSIV.5.07 ENGLISH Not Available

8 Advertising IV UBCOMFSIV.5.01 ENGLISH Available

9 Business mgnt marketing Mgnt IV UBCOMFSIV.2.2 ENGLISH Not Available

10 Foundation Course IV UBCOMFSIV.6.1 Marathi Available

11 Commerce Paper-IV UBCOMFSIV.3 Marathi Available

12 Business Eco.-IV UBCOMFSIV.4 Marathi Available

13 Business Law.-IV UBCOMFSIV.7 Marathi Available

14 Co.Secretarial IV UBCOMFSIV.5.07 Marathi Not Available

15 Advertising IV UBCOMFSIV.5.01 Marathi Available

16 Business mgnt marketing Mgnt IV UBCOMFSIV.2.2 Marathi Available

1 Financial Accounting and Auditing VII - Financial Accounting 23101 English Not Available

2 Business Management Paper I 23102 English Not Available

3 Financial Accounting and Auditing VIII - Cost Accounting 23107 English Not Available

4 Business Management Paper II 23108 English Not Available

5 Business Economics V 23113 English Not Available

6 Commerce V 23114 English Not Available

7 Direct & Indirect Taxation Paper I 23115 English Not Available

8 Export Marketing Paper I 23116 English Not Available

9 Psychology of Human Behaviour at work  Paper I 23122 English Not Available

10 Marketing Research Paper I 23132 English Not Available

11 Business Management Paper I 23102 Marathi Not Available

12 Business Management Paper II 23108 Marathi Not Available

13 Business Economics V 23113 Marathi Not Available

14 Commerce V 23114 Marathi Not Available

15 Export Marketing Paper I 23116 Marathi Not Available

16 Marketing Research Paper I 23132 Marathi Not Available

17 Psychology of Human Behaviour at work  Paper I 23122 Marathi Not Available

1 Financial Accounting and Auditing IX - Financial Accounting 83001 English Not Available

2 Financial Accounting and Auditing IX - Financial Accounting 83001 Marathi Not Available

3 Business Management Paper - III 83002 English Not Available

4 Business Management Paper - III 83002 Marathi Not Available

5 Financial Accounting and Auditing X - Cost Accounting 83007 English Not Available

6 Financial Accounting and Auditing X - Cost Accounting 83007 Marathi Not Available

S.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - IV)

T.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - V)

T.Y.B.Com.  ( Semester - VI)



7 Business Management Paper IV 83008 English Not Available

8 Business Management Paper IV 83008 Marathi Not Available

9 Business Economics VI 83013 English Not Available

10 Business Economics VI 83013 Marathi Not Available

11 Commerce VI 83014 English Not Available

12 Commerce VI 83014 Marathi Not Available

13 Direct and Indirect Taxation Paper II 83015 English Not Available

14 Direct and Indirect Taxation Paper II 83015 Marathi Not Available

15 Export Marketing Paper II 83016 English Not Available

16 Export Marketing Paper II 83016 Marathi Not Available

17 Psychology of Human Behavior at work Paper II 83022 English Not Available

18 Psychology of Human Behavior at work Paper II 83022 Marathi Not Available

19 Marketing Research Paper II 83037 English Not Available

20 Marketing Research Paper II 83037 Marathi Not Available

1  Microeconomics-I 73407 English Not Available

2 Macroeconomics-I 73443 English Available

3 Statistical Methods in Economics-I 73481 English Available

4 Economics of Development-I 73523 English Available

5  Microeconomics-I 73407 Marathi Not Available

6 Macroeconomics-I 73443 Marathi Available

7 Statistical Methods in Economics-I 73481 Marathi Not Available

8 Economics of Development-I 73523 Marathi Available

9 Literary Theory and Criticism-Aristotle to Formalism-I 73408 English  Available

10 Linguistic and Stylistic Analysis of Texts-I 73444 English Available

11 Pre 20th Century Fiction-I 73482 English Available

12 Drama-I 73524 English Not Available

13 History of Hindi Literature 73412 Hindi Available

14 Poetics and Literary Criticism 73448 Hindi Available

15 Linguistics and Hindi Language 73486 Hindi Available

16 Ancient and Medieval Poetry 73527 Hindi Available

17 Research Methods in History 73413 English Available

18 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Early India (up to 73449 English Available

19 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Medieval India 73487 English Available

20 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Modern India 73534 English Available

21 Research Methods in History 73413 Marathi Available

22 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Early India (up to 73449 Marathi Available

23 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Medieval India 73487 Marathi Available

24 Social, Economic and Administrative History of Modern India 73534 Marathi Available

25 Linguistic Study of Marathi-I 73541 Marathi Available

26 History of Marathi Literature-I 73493 Marathi Available

27 Applied Criticism-I 73454 Marathi Available

28 Theory of Literature -I 73418 Marathi Available

29 Political Theory 73423 English Available

30 Indian Government and Politics 73459 English Available

MA Semester - I



31 Public Administration 73498 English Available

32 International Relations 73546 English Available

33 Political Theory 73423 Marathi Available

34 Indian Government and Politics 73459 Marathi Available

35 Public Administration 73498 Marathi Available

36 International Relations 73546 Marathi Available

37 Methodologies of Social Research 73553 English Available

38 Classical Sociological Theory 73430 English Available

39 Competing Perspectives on Indian Society 73465 English Not Available

40 Classical Perspectives in Cultural Anthropology 73505 English Available

41 Methodologies of Social Research 73553 Marathi Available

42 Classical Sociological Theory 73430 Marathi Available

43 Competing Perspectives on Indian Society 73465 Marathi Available

44 Classical Perspectives in Cultural Anthropology 73505 Marathi Available

45 Principles of Geography                       Paper - 101 73433 English Available

46 Perspectives  in  Human Geography          Paper - 103 73508 English Available

47 Spatial Organization of Economic Activities     Paper - 104 73556 English Available

48 Principle Of Climatology                                      Paper - 102 73468 English Available

49 Principles of Geography                       Paper - 101 73433 Marathi Available

50 Perspectives  in  Human Geography          Paper - 103 73508 Marathi Available

51 Spatial Organization of Economic Activities     Paper - 104 73556 Marathi Available

52 Principle Of Climatology                                      Paper - 102 73468 Marathi Available

53 Advance Philosophy of edu. CC1 English Available

54 Advance Psychology of Education CC2 English Available

55 Cumiculum Design and Dev. CC3 English Available

56 ICT in Education CC4 English Available

57 Advance Philosophy of edu. CC1 Marathi Available

58 Advance Psychology of Education CC2 Marathi Not Available

59 Cumiculum Design and Dev. CC3 Marathi Not Available

60 ICT in Education CC4 Marathi Available

1 Public Economics 93307 English Available

2 Mathematical Techniques for Economists 93339 English Available

3 Microeconomics-II 93373 English Available

4 Macroeconomics-II 93408 English Available

5 Public Economics 93307 Marathi Available

6 Mathematical Techniques for Economists 93339 Marathi Not Available

7 Microeconomics-II 93373 Marathi Available

8 Macroeconomics-II 93408 Marathi Available

9 Literary Theoryand Criticism-II 93308 English Available

10 Linguisticand Stylistic Analysis of Texts-II 93340 English Available

11 Fiction-II 93374 English Available

12 Drama-II 93409 English Available

13 History of Hindi Literature-Modern Age 93441 Hindi Available

14 Poetics & Literary Criticism 93442 Hindi Available

MA Semester - II



15 Linguistics and Hindi Language 93443 Hindi Available

16 Ancient & Medieval Poetry 93444 Hindi Available

17 Philosophy of History 93313 English Available

18 History of Contemporary India(1947-2000CE) 93344 English Available

19 Milestones in World History(1750CE-1960CE) 93378 English Available

20 History of Emancipatory Movements in Modern World 93418 English Available

21 Philosophy of History 93313 Marathi Available

22 History of Contemporary India(1947-2000CE) 93344 Marathi Not Available

23 Milestones in World History(1750CE-1960CE) 93378 Marathi Not Available

24 History of Emancipatory Movements in Modern World 93418 Marathi Not Available

25 Linguistic Study of Marathi-II 93423 Marathi Available

26 History of Marathi Literature-II 93382 Marathi Available

27 Applied Criticism-II 93348 Marathi Available

28 Theory of Literature-II 93317 Marathi Available

29 Political Theory II 93323 English Available

30 Comparative Politics 93354 English Available

31 Approaches and Emerging Issues in International Relations 93388 English Available

32 Indian Constitution 93429 English Available

33 Political Theory II 93323 Marathi Available

34 Comparative Politics 93354 Marathi Available

35 Approaches and Emerging Issues in International Relations 93388 Marathi Available

36 Indian Constitution 93429 Marathi Available

37 Contemporary Sociological Theories 93330 English Available

38 Marginalized Groups and Communities:Caste,Tribeand Gender 93361 English Available

39 Contemporary Perspectivesin Cultural Anthropology 93395 English Available

40 Theorizing Development and Globalization 93436 English Available

41 Contemporary Sociological Theories 93330 Marathi Not Available

42 Marginalized Groups and Communities:Caste,Tribeand Gender 93361 Marathi Not Available

43 Contemporary Perspectivesin Cultural Anthropology 93395 Marathi Available

44 Theorizing Development and Globalization 93436 Marathi Not Available

45 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - III 205 English Not Available

46 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - III 205 Marathi Not Available

47 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - IV 206 English Not Available

48 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - IV 206 Marathi Not Available

49 Oceanography and Hydrology 93310 English Not Available

50 Oceanography and Hydrology 93310 Marathi Not Available

51 Geoinformatics 93364 English Not Available

52 Geoinformatics 93364 Marathi Not Available

53 Socio-cultural and Political Geography 93398 English Not Available

54 Socio-cultural and Political Geography 93398 Marathi Not Available

55 Urban Geography 93439 English Not Available

56 Urban Geography 93439 Marathi Not Available

57 Advanced Sociology of Education CCMAE05 English Available

58 Research Methodology in Education CCMAE06 English Available

59 Teacher Education CCMAE07 English Available

60 Quality Management in Higher Education CCMAE08 English Not Available

61 Advanced Sociology of Education CCMAE05 Marathi Available



62 Research Methodology in Education CCMAE06 Marathi Available

63 Teacher Education CCMAE07 Marathi Available

64 Quality Management in Higher Education CCMAE08 Marathi Not Available

1 Economics of Agreicultural Production and Rural Markets 99174 English Not Available

2 Economics of Labour Markets 99276 English Not Available

3 Trade Unions and Industrial Relations in India 99461 English Available

4 Agricultural Development and Policy 99470 English Not Available

5 Environmental Economics 99475 English Not Available

6 Economics of Agreicultural Production and Rural Markets 99174 Marathi Not Available

7 Economics of Labour Markets 99276 Marathi Not Available

8 Trade Unions and Industrial Relations in India 99461 Marathi Not Available

9 Agricultural Development and Policy 99470 Marathi Not Available

10 Environmental Economics 99475 Marathi Not Available

11 Poetry from Chaucer to the Present 99056 English Not Available

12 Nineteenth Century American Literature 99144 English Not Available

13 Twentieth Century American Literature 99246 English Not Available

14 Modern Indian Fiction in English 99344 English Not Available

15 Indian Writing in Translation 99438 English Not Available

16 Modern Prose 99491 Hindi Not Available

17 Modern Poetry 99492 Hindi Available

18 Various Discourse and Literatutre 99493 Hindi Not Available

19 Hindi Poetry of Marathi Saints 99496 Hindi Available

20 Special Study - Jainendra 99498 Hindi Available

21

Social, Economic and Adiminstrative History of the Marathas (1630 

CE - 1818 CE)
99314

English Available

22 History of Buddhism 99038 English Not Available

23 History of Indian Archaeology 99116 English Not Available

24 Indian National Movement (1857 CE to 1947 CE) 99212 English Available

25 History of Modern Europe 99415 English Not Available

26

Social, Economic and Adiminstrative History of the Marathas (1630 

CE - 1818 CE)
99314 Marathi

Available

27 History of Buddhism 99038 Marathi Not Available

28 History of Indian Archaeology 99116 Marathi Not Available

29 Indian National Movement (1857 CE to 1947 CE) 99212 Marathi Not Available

30 History of Modern Europe 99415 Marathi Not Available

31 Mahanagariya Sahitya 99401 Marathi Not Available

32 Dalit Sahitya 99021 Marathi Not Available

33 Study of Form of Literature : Novel 99104 Marathi Not Available

34 Folk Literature 99200 Marathi Not Available

35 Study of Specific Period : Shivkal 99301 Marathi Not Available

36 Political Ideologies 99270 English Not Available

37 Foreign Policy of India 99366 English Not Available

38 Urban Governance in Maharashtra 99452 English Not Available

39 Civil Society and Democracy 99075 English Not Available

MA Semester - III



40 India's Neighborhood Policy 99166 English Not Available

41 Political Ideologies 99270 Marathi Not Available

42 Foreign Policy of India 99366 Marathi Not Available

43 Urban Governance in Maharashtra 99452 Marathi Not Available

44 Civil Society and Democracy 99075 Marathi Not Available

45 India's Neighborhood Policy 99166 Marathi Not Available

46 Environment and Society 99460 English Available

47 Gender and Society 99077 English Not Available

48 Gender Perspectives on Development 99472 English Not Available

49 Industry, Labour and Globalisation 99474 English Available

50 Media and Society 99078 English Available

51 Environment and Society 99460 Marathi Not Available

52 Gender and Society 99077 Marathi Not Available

53 Gender Perspectives on Development 99472 Marathi Not Available

54 Industry, Labour and Globalisation 99474 Marathi Not Available

55 Media and Society 99078 Marathi Not Available

56 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - V 304 English Not Available

57 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - V 304 Marathi Not Available

58 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - VI 305 English Not Available

59 Tools and Techniques of Spatial Analysis - VI 305 Marathi Not Available

60 Research Methodology in Geography 99050 English Not Available

61 Research Methodology in Geography 99050 Marathi Not Available

62 Geography of Climate Change with Special Reference to India 99134 English Not Available

63 Geography of Climate Change with Special Reference to India 99134 Marathi Not Available

64 Population Geography 99226 English Not Available

65 Population Geography 99226 Marathi Not Available

66 Educational Management And  Leadership EC-4 English Not Available

67 Guidance and Counselling EC-5 English Not Available

68 Open And Distance Learning EC-6 English Not Available

69 Economics of Education EC-7 English Not Available

70 History of Education EC-8 English Not Available

71 Educational Management And  Leadership EC-4 Marathi Not Available

72 Guidance and Counselling EC-5 Marathi Not Available

73 Open And Distance Learning EC-6 Marathi Not Available

74 Economics of Education EC-7 Marathi Not Available

75 History of Education EC-8 Marathi Not Available

1 Economics of Human Development 91509 English Not Available

2 Industrial Economics 91641 English Not Available

3 Project UAECIV01 English Not Available

4 Economics of Human Development 91509 Marathi Not Available

5 Industrial Economics 91641 Marathi Not Available

6 Project UAECIV01 Marathi Not Available

7 Research Methodology 91645 English Not Available

8 Political Reading of Literature 91513 English Not Available

MA Semester - IV



9 Project 4019 English Not Available

10 Research Methodology 91645 Marathi Not Available

11 Political Reading of Literature 91513 Marathi Not Available

12 Project 4019 Marathi Not Available

13 Comparative Study -  Theoretical 91752 Hindi Not Available

14 Translation 91761 Hindi Not Available

15 Project Writing PAHIN116 Hindi Not Available

16 Sources in Historical Research 91662 English Not Available

17 Social Issues in Contemporary India 91553 English Not Available

18 Project HAELIV.2.17 English Not Available

19 Sources in Historical Research 91662 Marathi Not Available

20 Social Issues in Contemporary India 91553 Marathi Not Available

21 Project HAELIV.2.17 Marathi Not Available

22 Mass media and Usage of Marathi Language 91681 Marathi Not Available

23 Phule -Ambedkarravadi Sahitya PAMAR401.3 Marathi Not Available

24 Bhashavaidyanik Abhyas PAMARP403.1 Marathi Not Available

25 The United Nations 91597 English Not Available

26 Introduction to Right to Information 91695 English Not Available

27 Project PA POL P 401 English Not Available

28 The United Nations 91597 Marathi Not Available

29 Introduction to Right to Information 91695 Marathi Not Available

30 Project PA POL P 401 Marathi Not Available

31 Sociology of Social Movements 91634 English Not Available

32 Reading and Writing in the Social Sciences 91713 English Not Available

33 Project CC.P.812 English Not Available

34 Sociology of Social Movements 91634 Marathi Not Available

35 Reading and Writing in the Social Sciences 91713 Marathi Not Available

36 Project CC.P.812 Marathi Not Available

37 Academic Communication And Writing AEC-3 English Not Available

38 Peace Education And Sustainable Development IDC-2 English Not Available

39 Project-Dissertation No Code English Not Available

40 Academic Communication And Writing AEC-3 Marathi Not Available

41 Peace Education And Sustainable Development IDC-2 Marathi Not Available

42 Project-Dissertation No Code Marathi Not Available

43 Dissertation 404 English Not Available

44 Dissertation 404 Marathi Not Available

45 Ecology and Environment 91523 English Not Available

46 Ecology and Environment 91523 Marathi Not Available

47
Application of Remote Sensing Techniques in Geographical Studies 91651 English

Not Available

48
Application of Remote Sensing Techniques in Geographical Studies 91651 Marathi

Not Available

1 Communication Theory 63501 English Not Available

2 Media Economics 63502 English Not Available

M.A (Communication and Journalism) Semester I & II



3 Reporting and Editing 63503 English Not Available

4 Media Criticism 63504 English Not Available

5 Introduction to Television Studies 19601 English Not Available

6 Introduction to Film Studies 19602 English Not Available

7 Introduction to Media Research 19603 English Not Available

8 Ethics, Constitution and Media Laws 19604 English Not Available

1 Public Relations Theory and Practice 63701 English Not Available

2 Media Relations and Media Writing 63702 English Not Available

3 Introduction to Organizational Behavior and HR Policies 63703 English Not Available

4 Research in Public Relations - I 63704 English Not Available

5 Public Relations Campaigns 19801 English Not Available

6 Research in Public Relations - II 19802 English Not Available

7 New Media and Technologies in Public Relations 19803 English Not Available

8 Ethics, Constitution and Media Laws 19804 English Not Available

1 Personality Psychology PAPSY101 English Not Available

2 Research Methodology for Psychology PAPSY102 English Not Available

3 Statistics for Psychology PAPSY103 English Not Available

4 Psychology of Cognition and Emotion PAPSY104 English Not Available

5 Experimental Psychology Practical`s PAPSY105 English Not Available

6 Evolutionary Psychology PAPSY201 English Not Available

7 Intervention Systems in Psychology PAPSY202 English Not Available

8 Multiculturalism: Theory and Practice PAPSY203 English Not Available

9 Positive Psychology PAPSY204 English Not Available

10 Psychological Testing and Psychometrics Practical`s PAPSY205 English Not Available

1 Strategic Management 71801 English Available

2 Econonic For Business Decision 71802 English Available

3 Cost And Management Accounting 71803 English Available

4 Business Ethics And Corporate Social Responsibility 71804 English Available

5 Strategic Management 71801 Marathi Available

6 Econonic For Business Decision 71802 Marathi Available

7 Cost And Management Accounting 71803 Marathi Available

8 Business Ethics And Corporate Social Responsibility 71804 Marathi Available

1 Research Methodology For Business 66701 English Available

2 Macro Economics Concepts And Application 66702 English Available

3 Corporate Finance 66703 English Available

4 E-Commerce 66704 English Available

5 Research Methodology For Business 66701 Marathi Available

6 Macro Economics Concepts And Application 66702 Marathi Available

MCOM Semester - I

M.A (Public Relations) Semester I & II

M.A. (Psychology) Semester I & II

MCOM Semester - II



7 Corporate Finance 66703 Marathi Available

8 E-Commerce 66704 Marathi Available

1 Advanced Financial Accounting 72201 English Not Available

2 Direct Tax 72206 English Not Available

3 Advanced Cost Accounting 72211 English Not Available

4 Financial Services 72221 English Not Available

5 Human Resource Management 72202 English Available

6 Entrepreneurial Management 72212 English Not Available

7 Marketing Strategies and practices 72217 English Not Available

8 Rural Marketing 72207 English Not Available

9 Human Resource Management 72202 Marathi Not Available

10 Entrepreneurial Management 72212 Marathi Not Available

11 Marketing Strategies and practices 72217 Marathi Not Available

12 Rural Marketing 72207 Marathi Not Available

1 Corporate Financial Accounting 67501 English Not Available

2 Indirect Tax - Introduction of Goods and Service Tax 67506 English Not Available

3 Financial Management 67511 English Not Available

4 Personal Financial Planning 67521 English Not Available

5 Supply chain management and logistics 67502 English Available

6 Advertising & Sales Management 67507 English Available

7 Retail Management 67512 English Not Available

8 Management of Business Relations 67522 English Available

9 Supply chain management and logistics 67502 Marathi Not Available

10 Advertising & Sales Management 67507 Marathi Not Available

11 Retail Management 67512 Marathi Not Available

12 Management of Business Relations 67522 Marathi Not Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester I
1 Imperative Programming USIT101 English Not Available

2 Digital Electronics USIT102 English Not Available

3 Operating Systems USIT103 English Not Available

4 Discrete Mathematics USIT104 English Available

5 Communications Skills USIT105 English Not Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester II
1 Object oriented programming USIT201 English Available

2 Microprocessor Architecture USIT202 English Available

3 Web Programming USIT203 English Available

4 Numerical and Statistical Methods USIT204 English Not Available

5 Green Computing USIT205 English Not Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester III

M.Com   (Semester III)

M.Com  (Semester IV)



1 Python Programming. USIT301 English Available

2 Data Structures USIT302 English Available

3 Computer Networks USIT303 English Available

4 Applied Mathematics USIT305 English Not Available

5 Database Management Systems USIT304 English Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester IV
1 Core Java USIT401 English Not Available

2 Introduction to Embedded Systems USIT402 English Not Available

3 Computer Oriented Statistical Techniques USIT403 English Not Available

4 Software Engineering USIT404 English Not Available

5 Computer Graphics and Animation USIT405 English Not Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester V
1 Software Project Management 53701 English Not Available

2 Internet of Things 53702 English Not Available

3 Advanced Web Programming 53703 English Not Available

4 Artificial Intelligence 53704 English Not Available

5 Linux System Administration 53705 English Not Available

6 Enterprise Java 53706 English Not Available

7 Next Generation Technologies 53707 English Not Available

 B.Sc. IT Semester VI
1 Software Quality Assurance 88701 English Not Available

2 Security in Computing 88702 English Not Available

3 Business Intelligence 88703 English Not Available

4 Principles of Geographic Information Systems 88704 English Not Available

5 Enterprise Networking 88705 English Not Available

6 IT Service Management 88706 English Not Available

7 Cyber Laws 88707 English Not Available

1 Computer Organization and Design USCS101 English Available

2 Programming with Python I USCS102 English Available

3 Free and Open Source Software USCS103 English Available

4 Database Systems USCS104 English Available

5 Discrete Mathematics USCS105 English Available

6 Descriptive Statistics and Introduction to Probability USCS106 English Available

7 Soft Skills Development USCS107 English Available

8 Practical of USCS101+USCS102 USCSP101 English Not Available

9 Practical of USCS103+USCS104 USCSP102 English Not Available

10 Practical of USCS105+USCS106 USCSP103 English Not Available

1 Programming with C USCS201 English Not Available

F.Y. B.Sc. C.S. Semester I

F.Y. B.Sc. C.S. Semester II



2 Programming with Python II USCS202 English Not Available

3 Linux USCS203 English Not Available

4 Data Structures USCS204 English Not Available

5 Calculus USCS205 English Not Available

6 Statistical Methods and Testing of Hypothesis USCS206 English Not Available

7 Green Technologies USCS207 English Not Available

8 Practical of USCS203+USCS204 USCSP202 English Not Available

9 Practical of USCS205+USCS206 USCSP203 English Not Available

10 Practical of USCS201+USCS202 USCSP201 English Not Available

1 Theory of Computation USCS301 English Not Available

2 Core JAVA USCS302 English Not Available

3 Operating System USCS303 English Not Available

4 Database Management Systems USCS304 English Not Available

5 Combinatorics and Graph Theory USCS305 English Not Available

6 Physical Computing and IoT Programming USCS306 English Not Available

7 Skill Enhancement: Web Programming USCS307 English Not Available

8 Practicals of USCS302, USCS303 and USCS304 USCSP301 English Not Available

9 Practicals of USCS305, USCS306 and USCS307 USCSP302 English Not Available

1 Fundamentals of Algorithms USCS401 English Not Available

2 Advanced JAVA USCS402 English Not Available

3 Computer Networks USCS403 English Not Available

4 Software Engineering USCS404 English Not Available

5 Linear Algebra using Python USCS405 English Not Available

6 .NET Technologies USCS406 English Not Available

7 Skill Enhancement: Android Developer Fundamentals USCS407 English Not Available

8 Practicals of USCS401, USCS402 and  USCS403 USCSP401 English Not Available

9 Practicals of USCS405, USCS406 and USCS407 USCSP402 English Not Available

1 Data Communication, Networking and Security 01 English Not Available

2 Advanced Java 02 English Not Available

3 Operating Systems and Linux 03 English Not Available

4 DBMS II & Software Engineering 04 English Not Available

5

Applied Component: Web Design - Paper I - Principles of Web 

Design and Web Technologies
05

English Not Available

6
Applied Component: Web Design - Paper II - . Net Technologies 06

English Not Available

7 Major Subject Practical 07 English Not Available

8 Applied Component Practical 08 English Not Available

M.Sc. IT Semester I
1 Research in Computing 94727 English Available

S..Y. B.Sc. C.S. Semester III

S.Y. B.Sc. C.S. Semester IV

T.Y.BSc. Computer Science



2 Data Science 94728 English Not Available

3 Cloud Computing 94729 English Not Available

4 Soft Computing Techniques 94730 English Available

M.Sc. IT Semester II
1 Big Data Analytics PSIT201 English Not Available

2 Modern Networking PSIT202 English Not Available

3 Image Processing PSIT204 English Not Available

4 Microservices Architecture PSIT203 English Not Available

M.Sc. IT Semester III
1 Technical Writing and Entrepreneurship Development PSIT301 English Available

2 Cloud Application Development PSIT302c English Available

3 Machine Learning PSIT303a English Available

4 Offensive Security PSIT304d English Available

M.Sc. IT Semester IV
1 Cyber Forensics PSIT402d English Available

2 Deep Learning PSIT403a English Available

3 Storage as a Service PSIT404c English Available

4 Blockchain PSIT401 English Available

M.Sc. Maths (Semester I)
1 Algebra I PSMT/PAMT101 English Not Available

2 Analysis I PSMT/PAMT102 English Available

3 Complex Analysis PSMT/PAMT103 English Available

4 Ordinary Differential Equations PSMT/PAMT104 English Available

5 Discrete Mathematics PSMT/PAMT105 English Available

M.Sc. Maths (Semester II)
6 Algebra II PSMT/PAMT 201 English Available

7 Topology PSMT/PAMT 202 English Not Available

8 Analysis II PSMT/PAMT 203 English Not Available

9 Partial Differential Equations PSMT/PAMT 204 English Not Available

10 Probability Theory PSMT/PAMT 205 English Not Available

M.Sc. Maths (Semester III)
11 Algebra III PSMT/ PAMT 301 English Not Available

12 Functional Analysis PSMT/ PAMT 302 English Not Available

13 Differential Geometry PSMT/ PAMT 303 English Available

14 Numerical Analysis PSMT/ PAMT 3010 English Available

15 Graph Theory PSMT/ PAMT 3011 English Available

M.Sc. Maths (Semester IV)
16 Algebra IV PSMT/ PAMT 401 English Not Available

17 Fourier Analysis PSMT/ PAMT 402 English Not Available

18 Calculus on Manifolds PSMT/ PAMT 403 English Not Available

19 Business Statistics PSMT/ PAMT 404 English Not Available



20 Project PSMT/ PAMT 409 English Not Available

1 Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 1 MCA11 English Not Available

2 Advanced Java MCA12 English Available

3 Advanced Database Management System MCA13 English Available

4 Software Project Management MCA14 English Available

5 Data Structure Lab with C and / C++ MCAL11 English Available

6 Advanced Java LAB MCAL12 English Available

7 Advanced Database Management System LAB MCAL13 English Available

8 Web Technologies MCAL14 English Not Available

9 Mini Project – 1 A MCAP11 English Not Available

1 Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 2 MCA21 English Not Available

2 Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning MCA22 English Not Available

3 Information Security MCA23 English Not Available

4 Advanced Web Technologies MCAL24 English Not Available

5 Networking with Linux MCAL26 English Not Available

6 Image Processing  MCAE241 (Elective 1) English Not Available

7 Natural Language Processing MCAE251 (Elective 2) English Not Available

8 Image Processing Lab MCALE231 English Not Available

9 Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning Lab MCAL21 English Not Available

10 Soft Skills Development Lab MCAL22 English Not Available

11 User Interface Lab MCAL25 English Not Available

1 Analysis of Algorithms and Research Computing 94609 English Not Available

2 Advanced Networking Concepts 94635 English Not Available

3 Advanced Database Systems 94661 English Not Available

4 Robotics and Artificial Intelligence 94687 English Not Available

5

Analysis of Algorithms and Research Computing and Advanced 

Networking Concepts
PSCSP101

English Not Available

6
Advanced Database Systems and Robotics and Artificial Intelligence PSCSP102

English Not Available

1 Advanced Operating Systems 92114 English Not Available

2 Design and implementation of Modern Compilers 92139 English Not Available

3 Cyber and Information Security (Network Security) 92165 English Not Available

4
Business Intelligence and Big Data Analytics (Business Intelligence) 92191

English Not Available

5 Advanced Operating Systems PSCSP201 English Not Available

6 Elective I and elective II PSCSP202 English Not Available

M.Sc. Computer Science (Semester II)

MCA Semester I ( 2 Years )

MCA Semester II ( 2 Years )

M.Sc. Computer Science (Semester I)



1 Ubiquitous Computing 94814 English Not Available

2 Social Network Analysis 94847 English Not Available

3
Elective I Track B: Cyber Information Security II (Cyber Forensics) 94912

English Not Available

4

Elective II Track C: Business Intelligence and Big Data Analytics II 

(Mining Massive Data Sets )
94965

English Not Available

5 Ubiquitous Computing and Social Network Analysis PSCSP5 English Not Available

6 Practical Based on Elective I and Elective II PSCSP6 English Not Available

1 Simulation and Modeling 92621 English Not Available

2

Specialization Track B: Cyber and Information Security II 

(Cryptography and Crypt Analysis)
92661

English Not Available

3

Specialization Track C: Business Intelligence and Big Data Analytics 

III
92662

English Not Available

4 Simulation and Modeling and Specialization PSCSP7 English Not Available

5 Internship With Industry PSCSP8 English Not Available

6 Project Implementation PSCSP9 English Not Available

1 Financial Accounting (Elements of Financial Accounting) - I UA_FFSI.1 English Not Available

2 Cost Accounting (Introduction and Element of Cost) - I UA_FFSI.2 English Available

3
Financial Management (Introduction to Financial Management) - I UA_FFSI.3

English Not Available

4 Business Communication - I UA_FFSI.4 English Not Available

5 Foundation Course - I UA_FFSI.5.1 English Not Available

6 Commerce (Business Environment) - I UA_FFSI.6 English Not Available

7 Business Economics - I UA_FFSI.7 English Not Available

1 Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas) - II UA_FFSII.1 English Not Available

2 Auditing (Introduction and Planning) - I UA_FFSII.2 English Not Available

3 Innovative Financial Services UA_FFSII.3 English Not Available

4 Business Communication - II UA_FFSII.4 English Not Available

5 Foundation Course - II UA_FFSII.5.1 English Not Available

6 Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework) - I UA_FFSII.6 English Not Available

7 Business Mathematics UA_FFSII.7 English Not Available

1 Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas) III UA_FFSIII.1 English Not Available

2 Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing) II UA_FFSIII.2 English Not Available

3 Taxation II (Direct Taxes Paper I) UA_FFSIII.4 English Not Available

4 Information Technology in Accountancy I UA_FFSIII.6 English Not Available

5 Foundation Course- Contemporary Issues- III UA_FFSIII.7.2 English Not Available

M.Sc. Computer Science (Semester III)

M.Sc. Computer Science (Semester IV)

F.Y.B.Com (Accounts & Finance) Semester I

F.Y.B.Com (Accounts & Finance) Semester II

F.Y.B.Com (Accounts & Finance) Semester III



6 Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework) II UA_FFSIII.8 English Not Available

7 Business Economics II UA_FFSIII.9 English Not Available

1 Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas) IV UA_FFSIV.1 English Not Available

2

Management Accounting (Introduction to Management 

Accounting)
UA_FFSIV.2

English Not Available

3 Taxation III (Direct Taxes II) UA_FFSIV.4 English Not Available

4 Information Technology in Accountancy II UA_FFSIV.6 English Not Available

5 Foundation Course- Contemporary Issues- IV UA_FFSIV.7.2 English Not Available

6 Business Law (Company Law) III UA_FFSIV.8 English Not Available

7 Research Methodology in Accounting and Finance UA_FFSIV.9 English Not Available

1 Accounting System 11 English  Available

2 Cost and Management Accounting 12 English  Available

3 Financial Markets 13 English  Available

4 Financial Statement Analysis 14 English  Available

1 Taxation (Direct and Indirect) 21 English  Available

2 Financial Management 22 English  Available

3 International Finance 23 English  Available

4 Investment Management 24 English  Available

1 Perspective Management UMMSI.1 English  Available

2 Financial Accounting UMMSI.2 English  Available

3 Business Statitics UMMSI.3 English  Available

4 Operations Management UMMSI.4 English  Available

5 Mamagerial Economics UMMSI.5 English  Available

6 E commerce UMMSI.6.3 English  Available

7 Organaizational Behaviour UMMSI.6.4 English  Available

8 Information Technology for Management UMMSI.6.9 English  Available

1 Marketing Management UMMSII.1 English Not Available

2 Financial Management UMMSII.2 English Not Available

3 Operations Research UMMSII.3 English Not Available

4 Business Research Methods UMMSII.4 English Not Available

5 Human Resource Management UMMSII.5 English Not Available

6 Legal & Task Aspects of Business UMMSII.6.1 English Not Available

7 Entrepreneurship Management UMMSII.6.7 English Not Available

8 Management Information Systems UMMSII.6.8 English Not Available

P.G.D.F.M. (Semester I)

P.G.D.F.M. (Semester II)

M.M.S. (Semester I)

M.M.S. (Semester II)

F.Y.B.Com (Accounts & Finance) Semester IV


